The tendered works shall be completed within 55 
(Fifty Five ) days (comprising of Shutdown 40 days + 
post shutdown 15 days) from the date of  clearance 
for commencement of work by BHEL 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Amount 
(ref Cl.2 in Page 4) 

Rs.49,800  /- (Rupees Forty Nine Thousand Eight 
Hundred  only) 

Last date & Time for Receipt of the 
Tender (ref.: Cl. 6 in Page 4) 

18 -Mar-2020 at 14.30 Hrs. 

Date of Technical bid Opening (Cl. 6 in 
Page 4) 

18 -Mar-2020 at 14.30 Hrs. 

(Please obtain updated information from the BHEL website about the latest applicable dates &

[...]

components, erection, testing and commissioning of electrical components of ESP in for 
the Life Extension program of ESP in Unit- 2, TPS-II, NLCIL, Neyveli,  Tamilnadu using  
contractor’s own Tools and Plants, Cranes , Consumables, Manpower Etc. 

2.1 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT :   Rs.49,800  /- (Rupees Forty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred  

only) 

2.2 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : Every   tender  must  be  accompanied  by  the  prescribed  
amount of earnest  money deposit.   

3 Tender Document Charges (Non-refundable) 

3.1 If the bidder downloads the tender documents from the website, then Rs.1180/- shall be paid by